
HOSPITAL DE MATARÓ Ctra. de Cirera - 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51

CENTRE COMERCIAL C/ Lluis Viladevall - 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53

CENTRE VILA Av. Puig i Cadafalch 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03

CAP C/ Joan Fuster / Nou 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06

CAN BAUXES C/ Sant Sebastià 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08

QUATRE RELLOTGES Cruïlla Ctera. Òrrius 7:12 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11

CAN CABOT BV-5106 - entrada urb. 7:13 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12

CAN RAIMÍ Carrer nº 15 7:15 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14

ÒRRIUS 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25

ÒRRIUS 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25

CAN CABOT BV-5106 - entrada urb. 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28

CAN RAIMÍ Carrer nº 15 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30

QUATRE RELLOTGES Cruïlla Ctera. Òrrius. 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34

CAN BAUXES Marquesina (C-1415) 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35 21:35

CAP C/ Joan Fuster / Nou 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38

CENTRE VILA Av. Puig i Cadafalch 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41

ROTONDA PI GROS Ctra. C-1415 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:44

HOSPITAL DE MATARÓ Ctra. de Cirera 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 -

CENTRE COMERCIAL C/ Lluis Viladevall 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 -

HOSPITAL DE MATARÓ Ctra. de Cirera - 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 - - 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51

CENTRE COMERCIAL C/ Lluis Viladevall - 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 - - 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53

CENTRE VILA Av. Puig i Cadafalch 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 - 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03

CAP C/ Joan Fuster / Nou 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 - 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06

CAN BAUXES C/ Sant Sebastià 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 - 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08

QUATRE RELLOTGES Cruïlla Ctera. Òrrius 9:12 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 - 16:12 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11              

CAN CABOT BV-5106 - entrada urb. 9:13 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 - 16:13 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12

CAN RAIMÍ Carrer nº 15 9:15 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 - 16:15 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14

ÒRRIUS 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 - 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25

ÒRRIUS 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 - 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25

CAN CABOT BV-5106 - entrada urb. 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 - 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28

CAN RAIMÍ Carrer nº 15 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 - 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30

QUATRE RELLOTGES Cruïlla Ctera. Òrrius. 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 - 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34

CAN BAUXES Marquesina (C-1415) 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 - 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35

CAP C/ Joan Fuster / Nou 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 - 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38

CENTRE VILA Av. Puig i Cadafalch 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 - 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41

ROTONDA PI GROS Ctra. C-1415 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:44 - 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:44

HOSPITAL DE MATARÓ Ctra. de Cirera 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 - - 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 -

CENTRE COMERCIAL C/ Lluis Viladevall 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 - - 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 -

FEINERS DE DILLUNS A DIVENDRES

DISSABTES. DIUMENGES I FESTIUS

ÒRRIUS - ARGENTONA - MATARÓ (HOSPITAL) (línia 557)


